

CMPMO No.234 of 2018

13.07.2018 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Pratap Singh Goverdhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

CMPMO No.234 of 2018 & CMP No.5703 of 2018:

As prayed, reply as well as power of attorney on behalf of the respondent be filed within a week.

List on ***25th July, 2018.***

July 13, 2018 (YSC)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge