

CMPMO No.234 of 2018

25.7.2019 Present: Mr. Subhash Sharma, Proxy Counsel, for the petitioner.

Ms. Kusum Kumari, Proxy Counsel, for the respondent.

Learned Proxy Counsel plead no instructions. In the interest of justice, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

25th July, 2019
(*Rishi*)