

CMPMO No.234 of 2018

11.11.2019 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. P.S. Goverdhan, Advocate, for the respondent.

On the request of learned counsel for the respondent, list on **25.11.2019**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

11th November, 2019
(*Rishi*)