

Kali Dass vs. Arvind Kumar

CMPMO No.234 of 2018

04.12.2023 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. P.S. Goverdhan, Senior Advocate, with
Mr. Rakesh Kumar, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed for, list on **06.12.2023**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 04, 2023
(Rishi)