

Kali Dass Vs. Arvind Kumar

CMPMO No.234 of 2018

01.07.2025 Present: Mr. Karan Singh Kanwar, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. P.S. Goverdhan, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rakesh Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent.

Parties to ascertain the status of the lis,
wherefrom the present proceedings arise.

List on **07.08.2025**.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

01st July, 2025
(Gaurav Rawat)